thousand and four hundred onty) with

proportionale costs and interest at 7.5% per

annum from the date of the pitition titt date of

reatization tc the petitioner

ln addition to the amount already deposited, the

lnsurance Company has agieed to deposit
I

tu.6,50,000/- (Rupees Six lakhs fifty thousand

onty) towards futt and finat s6tttement. ln the

event of defautt or detay in mAking such deposit,

the amount payabte shatt cairy interest at 12%
I

per annum from the datel of defautt. The
I

Ctaimant /AppetLant / Petitioner is present and

agreed to .eceive the said amount towards futt